
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 11.36 GA 765624 CALVAR PARADA, DANIEL ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas 22,76Our23/12/18/200 1136

 11.44 GA 2023291 ALVAREZ NOGUEIRA, PABLO ESP 2 Ourense Atletismo 23/03/2019 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 1144 1144

 11.62 GA 769341 JIMENEZ NUÑEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1162 1162

 11.82 GA 766177 CORTIZO BERNARDEZ, RAUL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 06/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1182

 11.96 AG 2018221 CARBALLO LÓPEZ, JAVIER ESP 85 S.G. Pontevedra 08/07/2018 VIGO 1196

 12.05 AG 2027961 SOLER BENITO, JACOBO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas 31/03/2019 VIGO 1205 1205

 12.17 AG 2026682 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTÓN ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1217

 12.21 AG 2026457 RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA, HUGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1221 1221

 12.35 AG 2028193 BALLESTEROS COLLAZOS, JUAN CAMILO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas 31/03/2019 VIGO 1230 1235

 12.42 AG 2021250 DACOSTA FIGUEROA, ADAN ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas 31/03/2019 VIGO 1242 1242

 12.48 AG 2027861 BADDI , ISMAEL MAR 2 At Rias Baixas 31/03/2019 VIGO 1248 1248

 12.69 AG 2021352 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 74 Club Atletismo Sada 16/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1269 1285

 12.80 AG 2021196 LÓPEZ NAVARRO, DANIEL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 08/07/2018 VIGO 1280

 12.81 AG 767378 ALONSO SOUSA, DIEGO ESP 3 AA Mazi 31/03/2019 VIGO 1281 1281

 12.86 AG 2026456 COUCEIRO MARTINEZ, BRAIS ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1286 1286

 12.88 AG 2024661 FRAMIL ENRIQUEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 Atletismo Cuntis 31/03/2019 VIGO 1288 1288

 13.27 AG 2019639 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ALONSO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1327 1327

 13.37 AG 2015282 NUÑEZ MACEIRAS, RODRIGO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 970 1337 1337

 13.90 AG 2015735 SEÑORANS LOIS, LUCAS ESP 2 AA Mazi 06/05/2018 VIGO 1390

 13.90 AG 6122 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 570 1390 1390

 13.94 GA 769393 ALVAREZ SANMIGUEL, CARLOS ESP 68 Atmo. Samertolameu 17/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1394

 13.98 AG 2017979 BARRO MARTÍNEZ, MARTIN ESP 5 Atletica a Silva 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1398 1398

 14.46 AG 2018639 GALAN MENDEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 16/03/2018 LA CORUÑA 977 1446

 14.72 AG 2014948 TRELLES DÍAZ, MARCO ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 09/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1472

 15.05 AG 2014306 SOUTO MUIÑO, OSCAR ESP 71 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1505 1505

 15.64 AG 2023014 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, NOEL ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1564

AG 2022057 QUINTANS SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 4
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA 
OLIMPIA

AG 2024201 CARBALLO BOULLOSA, GONZALO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas

AG 2024660 PUENTES GALLEGO, DANIEL ESP 2 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2027614 DARWICH ALKARAC, HASAN ESP 5 Atletismo Morrazo

GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN ESP 5 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2028212 PIÑEIRO PASTORIZA, ADRIAN ESP 2 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2026894 MARTIN LOIS, XABIER ESP 5 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

AG 2025008 WERNINK PORTAS, IAN ESP 5 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

AG 2027553 BARCA ARIAS, MATIAS ESP 5 CA Millaraio

AG 2026670 GARCIA PAPIN, MARIO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024151 SALIDO JOVE, BRUNO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024317 VILARIÑO AVILA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2026514 DE LA TORRE RIVEIRO, PEDRO ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027967 FARIÑA CAEIRO, MIGUEL ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023851 FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, PEDRO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 1240

GA 2023353 GARCIA TABOADA, MIGUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027625 MOLEDO FILGUEIRA, ALEJANDRO ESP 89 S.G. Pontevedra 1305

AG 2026493 PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 1235

100m MASC. AL_ABM



GA 2023270 RIBEIRO FONTELA, JOAO ALEXANDRE POR 91 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027624 ROSALES CARAZO, ADRIÁN ESP 87 S.G. Pontevedra

AG202765 Pedreira, Unai ESP 95 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027716 VEIGA PEREIRA, PEDRO ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 00:39.06 AG 2022057 QUINTANS SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 4
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA 
OLIMPIA 26/01/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 3906 3906

 00:42.08 AG 2018639 GALAN MENDEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 977 4208 4208

 00:42.64 GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN ESP 5 Atletismo Morrazo 26/01/2019 LUGO 4264 4264

 00:43.47 AG 2024442 FERNANDEZ LEAL, SAMUEL ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa 26/01/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 4347 4347

 00:44.52 AG 2017979 BARRO MARTÍNEZ, MARTIN ESP 5 Atletica a Silva 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 4452 4452

AG 2027553 BARCA ARIAS, MATIAS ESP 5 CA Millaraio

AG 2021250 DACOSTA FIGUEROA, ADAN ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2026567 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JESUS ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2015282 NUÑEZ MACEIRAS, RODRIGO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 970

AG 2021391 NUÑEZ OTERO, MIGUEL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 768195 OTERO NOGUEIRA, XOEL ESP 5 AA Mazi

AG 2014849 POSSE CONDE, MATEO ESP 5 CA Millaraio

AG 2018430 RODRIGUEZ SOLLA, ISAAC ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2026908 VIEITES ALFONSIN, JAIRO ESP 4 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

01.55:29 Erick Cristoffer Amorín Y Araújo POR 96 Clube Atlético da Póvoa

 01:56.16 GA 764640 PUIG MALVAR, JORGE ESP 97 CA Santiago 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 15415 15616

 01:57.38 GA 769270 DOMINGUEZ FORNOS, ALEX ESP 1 Ourense Atletismo 30/06/2018 LA CORUÑA 15738 20130

 02:00.46 GA 768723 QUINTEIRO PENA, LOPE ESP 3 At Vila de Cangas 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 20046 20046

 02:01.60 GA 769127 PEREZ OUTON, ALBERTO ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 21/04/2018 VIGO 20160 20234

 02:03.40 GA 769369 SALGADO TRONCOSO, IVÁN ESP 1 R.C. Celta 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1.312 20212

 02:04.83 AG 2023591 ROMAN DIAZ, ALEX ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 20483 20483

 02:05.91 GA 769387 IGLESIAS DOMINGUEZ, ALEX ESP 2 At Vila de Cangas 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1207 20591 21160

 02:06.0 GA 2023292 MIGUEZ SEARA, MARTIN ESP 2 Ourense Atletismo 09/12/2018 GUIMARÃES - (POR) 20600 20600

 02:08.53 AG 2023336 LOUZAO RODRIGUEZ, ERIC ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 20853 20853

 02:09.76 GA 766241 RODRIGUEZ ABAD, XOEL ESP 2 CD San Paio A Estrada 15/04/2018 VIGO 1.317 20976

 02:10.10 GA 769457 DEL BUEY HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO ESP 96 Club Atletismo Sada 25/05/2018 LA CORUÑA 20407 BAJA RECHZADO
 02:11.79 GA 768710 CAMESCASSE ROUCO, PABLO ESP 2 CD San Paio A Estrada 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 21179

 02:15.29 AG 764292 POMBAL PORTELA, DAVID ESP 99 Atmo. Samertolameu 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 709 21529 21529

 02:16.50 AG 2023119 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ALEXANDRE ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 21650 21650

 02:16.62 AG 768197 MENDEZ TRONCOSO, DAMIAN ESP 3 AA Mazi 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 2,11¨53(23/2/19) 21662 21662

 02:16.97 AG 2021849 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, ANXO ESP 99 Atletica Val Minor 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 21697 21697

 02:17.29 AG 764210 DOMINGUEZ MARQUEZ, ABEL ESP 3 Atletica Val Minor 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 21729 21729

 02:19.43 AG 2017601 BREY COUTO, RODRIGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 21943 21943

 02:23.06 AG 2026876 ALVAREZ CORES, RUBEN ESP 2 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 22306 22306

 02:26.58 AG 2025639 ALFAYA PEREZ, IVAN ESP 3 C.S.C.R. Beade 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 22658 22658

300m MASC. AL_CM

800m MASC. AL_ABM



AG 2019844 ARIAS GONZÁLEZ , NICOLÁS ESP 3 R.C. Celta 2,13 PC

AG 2026670 GARCIA PAPIN, MARIO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 768711 GOBERNA FERREIRO, ALEX ESP 3 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 768709 NGWUDILE IGUNMA, CHINWEIKE DAVID ESP 3 R.C. Celta 1,27 en 600

AG 2023337 ROGEL GARCIA, GUADIX MANUEL ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2024151 SALIDO JOVE, BRUNO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 769172 SUAREZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 3 R.C. Celta 2:12 pc ourense

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 02:48.88 GA 2023433 SOUTO PEÑA, SERGIO ESP 4 Atletica Val Minor 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 24888 25041

 02:54.35 GA 2023401 CRESPO VELANDO, DANIEL ANTONIO ESP 4 R.C. Celta 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 25435 25435

 02:58.46 GA 2023404 GONZALEZ ROTEA, BIRUK ESP 4 R.C. Celta 27/05/2018 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 2:52 pc ourense 25846

 03:02.86 AG 2023057 SÁNCHEZ ARAGON, RODRIGO ESP 4 R.C. Celta 12/05/2018 OURENSE 30286

 03:04.66 AG 2014516 ÁLVAREZ MARTÍN, ALBERTO ESP 4 Atletismo Porrino 23/03/2019 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 30466 30466

 03:05.47 GA 2023400 COMESAÑA PEREZ, DAWIT ESP 5 R.C. Celta 14/04/2018 PONTEVEDRA 592 30547 30550

 03:06.54 AG 2024443 FERNANDEZ LEAL, DANIEL ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 30654 30654

 03:06.62 AG 2016147 ALONSO REY, SEMAHEGN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 24/11/2018 NARÓN 03:03.27 23/12/2018 30321 30662

 03:10.99 AG 2027519 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ROI ESP 5 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 31099 31099

 03:12.16 AG 2022519 SILVA HAMIDI, FRANCISCO ALI ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 31216 31216

 03:12.49 AG 2025008 WERNINK PORTAS, IAN ESP 5 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 31249 31249

 03:16.09 AG 2026894 MARTIN LOIS, XABIER ESP 5 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 31609 31609

 03:16.14 GA 2023375 BELMONTE GONZALEZ, IVAN ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 31614 31614

 03:27.13 AG 2015222 DIEGUEZ REY, ROI ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 24/11/2018 NARÓN 03:13.14 02/08/2019 32713 32713

 03:31.80 AG 767211 BALOIRA LOPEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 24/03/2018 OURENSE 33180

 03:33.06 GA 769108 DIAZ SANCHEZ, ISMAEL ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 16/03/2018 LA CORUÑA 972 33306

 03:34.55 AG 765614 RODRÍGUEZ PEREZ, HECTOR ESP 4 C.S.C.R. Beade 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 33234

 03:35.42 AG 2026567 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JESUS ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 07/04/2018 PONTEVEDRA 33095

 03:56.19 AG 2018430 RODRIGUEZ SOLLA, ISAAC ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 01/05/2018 VIGO 35619 40405

AG 2026666 ANULA CARRO, DIEGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2015730 CALERO PEREZ, JORGE ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 34536

AG 2022545 CASTRO CRUCES, PABLO ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa

AG 2027486 MILLÁN SERRANO, IÑIGO ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2021531 NUÑEZ MOLANES, ANTON ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

GA 2023398 SUAREZ TESOURO, BRAIS ESP 5 RunGalicia-interSport 3:39.68 33968

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 1,92 GA 766177 CORTIZO BERNARDEZ, RAUL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 09/06/2018 CIUDAD REAL 192

 1,65 GA 769393 ALVAREZ SANMIGUEL, CARLOS ESP 68 Atmo. Samertolameu 16/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 169

 1,63 AG 2021493 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, NICOLAO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 27/05/2018 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 163 160

 1,62 AG 2023641 VILLAVERDE BARRAL, MARCOS ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 162

 1,50 GA 768587 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, YAGO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 150

 1,41 AG 2018277 FANDIÑO FERREIRA, RODRIGO ESP 5 Atmo. Samertolameu 20/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 141

 1,38 AG 2025579 MONTEAGUDO ARGIBAY, OSCAR ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 20/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 138

 1,30 AG 768215 RUIBAL ROSENDE, MARTIN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 05/05/2018 LA CORUÑA 1,43 12/01/2019 134

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM



 1,30 GA 769417 ESCALANTE DIEGO, JULIO ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 130 130

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 5,10 AG 767378 ALONSO SOUSA, DIEGO ESP 3 AA Mazi 43555 VIGO 510 510

 4,86 AG 768195 OTERO NOGUEIRA, XOEL ESP 5 AA Mazi 43470 PONTEVEDRA 486 486

 4,51 AG 2015735 SEÑORANS LOIS, LUCAS ESP 2 AA Mazi 43470 PONTEVEDRA 451 451

GA 769445 MENDEZ SANGUOS, VICTOR JOSÉ ESP 79 At Rias Baixas

 6,39 GA 769388 PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO, JUAN ESP 1 At Vila de Cangas 43281 LA CORUÑA 1204 639 631

 5,26 GA 769386 DOMINGUEZ HERMELO, AARON ESP 2 At Vila de Cangas 43246 FERROL 526

 4,95 AG 2024661 FRAMIL ENRIQUEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 Atletismo Cuntis 43555 VIGO 495 495

AG 2028212 PIÑEIRO PASTORIZA, ADRIAN ESP 2 Atletismo Morrazo

 3,84 AG 2018277 FANDIÑO FERREIRA, RODRIGO ESP 5 Atmo. Samertolameu 43204 PONTEVEDRA 384

AG 2027519 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ROI ESP 5 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

 5,53 AG 2027203 KRASNOV KATERNAIA, KRISTIAN ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 553 553

 4,81 AG 2019639 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ALONSO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 481 481

 6,72 GA 766177 CORTIZO BERNARDEZ, RAUL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 23/06/2018 GIJÓN 672

 5,50 GA 769188 SOAGE PRECIADO, EDUARDO ESP 74 S.G. Pontevedra 30/06/2018 VITORIA 560

 4,79 AG 2025579 MONTEAGUDO ARGIBAY, OSCAR ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 479 479

 4,70 AG 2026514 DE LA TORRE RIVEIRO, PEDRO ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 470 470

 4,47 AG 2025933 MOLDES EIROA, ÁNGEL ESP 75 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 447 447

 3,97 AG 2027716 VEIGA PEREIRA, PEDRO ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 13/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 397

 3,76 AG 2023014 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, NOEL ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 397 376

AG 2021196 LÓPEZ NAVARRO, DANIEL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra BAJA RECHZADO
AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2026682 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTÓN ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 418

GA 16730 PALOMANES MARTINEZ, JOSE ALFONSO ESP 89 S.G. Pontevedra 738

AG 2026493 PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 453

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 39,52 GA 769024 LOUREIRO MOSQUERA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 3952 3952 RECHZADO
 32,67 GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN ESP 5 Atletismo Morrazo 16/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 3267 3267 RECHZADO
 24,76 AG 768215 RUIBAL ROSENDE, MARTIN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 15/04/2018 VIGO 2476 RECHZADO
 19,85 AG 2014849 POSSE CONDE, MATEO ESP 5 CA Millaraio 27/01/2019 LUGO 1985 1985 RECHZADO
 15,95 GA 2023353 GARCIA TABOADA, MIGUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 31/03/2019 VIGO 1595 1595 RECHZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 39,42 GA 765491 SANTOS VILLALON, PEDRO FIKADU ESP 3 Viguesa de atletismo 19/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 3942 3942 RECHZADO
AG 2024590 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JORGE ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada RECHZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 43,61 CT 12844 CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL ESP 87 S.G. Pontevedra 01/05/2018 BARBERÀ DEL VALLÈS 4871 RECHZADO
 25,68 AG 2014322 SANTOS CAMEAN, HERMINIO ESP 72 Club Atletismo Sada 07/07/2018 LA CORUÑA 2568 2456 RECHZADO

Jabalina (600g) MASC._CM

Jabalina (700g) MASC._LM

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM



 25,02 AG 2017554 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, JOSE ESP 71 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 2502 2502 RECHZADO
 23,65 GA 2023339 PEREIRA SEGADE, ANTONIO JAVIER ESP 67 Atletismo Cuntis 31/03/2019 VIGO 2365 2365 RECHZADO
 22,37 GA 2023474 PARGA FERNANDEZ, JACINTO ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 2237 2237 RECHZADO
 21,97 GA 769445 MENDEZ SANGUOS, VICTOR JOSÉ ESP 79 At Rias Baixas 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 2197 2197 RECHZADO
 21,77 AG 2014306 SOUTO MUIÑO, OSCAR ESP 71 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 2177 2177 RECHZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 8,75 GA 3134 CIDRAS FERRADAS, JOSE ESP 48 San Miguel de Marin 16/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 875 830

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 14,00 GA 2023408 OTERO FERRARI, AARON ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas 26/01/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1400 1400

 6,77 AG 2016736 VIEIRA FERRÉ, ANGEL ESP 4 AA Mazi 06/05/2018 VIGO 677

AG 2026666 ANULA CARRO, DIEGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 6122 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 570

GA 2023353 GARCIA TABOADA, MIGUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 43555 VIGO

AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

9,59 AG 2026567 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JESUS ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 9.59

AG 2026908 VIEITES ALFONSIN, JAIRO ESP 4 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 10,98 GA 768587 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, YAGO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 26/05/2018 FERROL 1098

 7,77 AG 2023641 VILLAVERDE BARRAL, MARCOS ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 02/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 777

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 15,26 GA 765796 ARIAS VIEITEZ, JAIME ESP 0 Riazor Coruña 23/06/2018 MURCIA 1526

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 13,49 GA 765796 ARIAS VIEITEZ, JAIME ESP 0 Riazor Coruña 30/06/2018 LA CORUÑA 1349 1224 RECHZADO
 12,61 CT 12844 CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL ESP 87 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 1356 1261

 9,55 GA 2023339 PEREIRA SEGADE, ANTONIO JAVIER ESP 67 Atletismo Cuntis 09/02/2019
VILA NOVA DE CERVEIRA - 
(POR) 955 955

 9,45 GA 1120 FERRER MOREIRA, CARLOS ESP 59 Club Atletismo Naron 20/05/2018 SAN SEBASTIÁN 1062 904

 8,10 GA 769445 MENDEZ SANGUOS, VICTOR JOSÉ ESP 79 At Rias Baixas 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 810 810

 6,83 AG 2014306 SOUTO MUIÑO, OSCAR ESP 71 Club Atletismo Sada 24/11/2018 NARÓN 729 683

GA 769417 ESCALANTE DIEGO, JULIO ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 5 KG - M60

AG 2021350 REINLEIN FARRE, CARLOS ESP 67 Club Atletismo Sada 732

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

AG 767378 ALONSO SOUSA, DIEGO ESP 3 AA Mazi

AG 768197 MENDEZ TRONCOSO, DAMIAN ESP 3 AA Mazi

AG 768195 OTERO NOGUEIRA, XOEL ESP 5 AA Mazi

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL_JM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL_LM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_VM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM



AG 2015735 SEÑORANS LOIS, LUCAS ESP 2 AA Mazi

AG 2022545 CASTRO CRUCES, PABLO ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa

AG 2024443 FERNANDEZ LEAL, DANIEL ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa

AG 2024442 FERNANDEZ LEAL, SAMUEL ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa

AG 2022519 SILVA HAMIDI, FRANCISCO ALI ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa

AG 2027861 BADDI , ISMAEL MAR 2 At Rias Baixas

AG 2028193 BALLESTEROS COLLAZOS, JUAN CAMILO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas

AG 2024201 CARBALLO BOULLOSA, GONZALO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas

AG 2027961 SOLER BENITO, JACOBO ESP 0 At Rias Baixas

GA 765624 CALVAR PARADA, DANIEL ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas 664

AG 2021250 DACOSTA FIGUEROA, ADAN ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas

GA 769388 PIÑEIRO PIÑEIRO, JUAN ESP 1 At Vila de Cangas 1204

GA 768723 QUINTEIRO PENA, LOPE ESP 3 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2026894 MARTIN LOIS, XABIER ESP 5 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

AG 2027519 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ROI ESP 5 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

AG 2026908 VIEITES ALFONSIN, JAIRO ESP 4 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

AG 2025008 WERNINK PORTAS, IAN ESP 5 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

AG 2016147 ALONSO REY, SEMAHEGN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2017601 BREY COUTO, RODRIGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2015222 DIEGUEZ REY, ROI ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 768215 RUIBAL ROSENDE, MARTIN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 769108 DIAZ SANCHEZ, ISMAEL ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 972

AG 2024590 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JORGE ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 6122 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 570

AG 2018639 GALAN MENDEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 977

AG 2027203 KRASNOV KATERNAIA, KRISTIAN ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2015282 NUÑEZ MACEIRAS, RODRIGO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 970

GA 2023474 PARGA FERNANDEZ, JACINTO ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2021493 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, NICOLAO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2021352 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 74 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2014322 SANTOS CAMEAN, HERMINIO ESP 72 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2014306 SOUTO MUIÑO, OSCAR ESP 71 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024317 VILARIÑO AVILA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 769117 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, PABLO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 768587 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, YAGO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 766177 CORTIZO BERNARDEZ, RAUL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2026514 DE LA TORRE RIVEIRO, PEDRO ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023851 FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, PEDRO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 2023353 GARCIA TABOADA, MIGUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021196 LÓPEZ NAVARRO, DANIEL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2026682 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTÓN ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025579 MONTEAGUDO ARGIBAY, OSCAR ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2026493 PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027716 VEIGA PEREIRA, PEDRO ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 12.36 GA 768774 GARRIDO CABELLO, CRISTINA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 08/07/2018 VIGO 1236

 12.83 GA 2023314 RUIZ MARIN, MARIA ANGEL ESP 3 CA Santiago 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1283

 12.95 GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 08/07/2018 VIGO 1295

 12.98 GA 765321 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 316 1298

 13.09 GA 2023470 VIDAL TORRES, PAMELA ESP 4 At Ria de Arousa 06/05/2018 VIGO 1309

 13.09 GA 2023472 REPARAZ SANCHEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 31/03/2019 VIGO 1309 1309

 13.12 AG 2025115 MAGAN CASTRO, NEREA ESP 3 AA Mazi 31/03/2019 VIGO 1312 1312

 13.14 GA 768693 IGLESIAS CAAMAÑO, NOELIA ESP 2 Atletismo Noia 31/03/2019 VIGO 1314 1314

 13.24 GA 768736 PRIETO GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 17/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1324 1334

 13.28 GA 769022 PENA GUTIERREZ, GLORIA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 27/05/2018 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 1328 1332

 13.40 AG 765420 SOLLA BOO, CLARA ESP 4 AA Mazi 31/03/2019 VIGO 1340 1340

 13.42 GA 768879 PRIETO CAMPOS, EFI ESP 2 Club Atletismo Estrada 06/05/2018 VIGO 1311

 13.49 GA 768595 BARRAGÁNS SÁNCHEZ, MARTA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 08/07/2018 VIGO 1349

 13.55 AG 2026417 PEREZ MARTI, PAULA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 06/05/2018 VIGO 1335

 13.60 AG 2022960 NOYA REDONDO, PAULA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1360 1360

 13.72 AG 2019739 RUIBAL SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1372

 13.74 AG 2021313 CERQUEIRA DOCIO, ANA ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas 31/03/2019 VIGO 1374 1374

 13.80 GA 768738 HERMIDA COSTAS, NOA ESP 3 Atletica Val Minor 31/03/2019 VIGO 1339 1380

 13.82 AG 2021130 VILLAVERDE GOMEZ, NOELIA ESP 3 At Vila de Cangas 09/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1059 1382 1409

 13.96 AG 2024293 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1396 1396

 13.99 AG 765327 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 27/05/2018 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 1399

 14.27 AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 31/03/2019 VIGO 1427 1427

 14.31 AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 31/03/2019 VIGO 1431 1431

 14.44 AG 2026665 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1444 1444

 14.45 AG 2023034 PIÑEIRO RAÑA, XULIA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1445

 14.58 AG 769679 ABUCIDE NOYA, XAINA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 1458 1458

 14.58 AG 2021772 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, NADIA LIA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 31/03/2019 VIGO 1458 1458

 14.64 AG 2015332 PADIN GURYANOVA, SASHA ESP 5 AA Mazi 31/03/2019 VIGO 1464 1464

 14.64 AG 2019030 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, ANTIA NÚE ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 43237 PONTEVEDRA 1413 1472

 15.03 AG 2022643 NOGUEIRAS CANABAL, ELIA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 43229 PONTEVEDRA 1503

 15.16 AG 2027653 VARELA LOURIDO, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 43546 LA CORUÑA 1516 1516

 15.18 AG 2023217 JUSTO CABALEIRO, SHEILA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 43257 PONTEVEDRA 1518

 15.24 AG 2018447 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 43546 LA CORUÑA 546 1524 1524

 15.42 AG 766140 SANTOS GARCIA, EVA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 43546 LA CORUÑA 991 1542 1542

 15.44 AG 2021389 PIÑEIRO RODAS, NEREA ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas 43555 VIGO 1544 1544

 16.07 AG 2024316 SANCHEZ ROMAN, IRENE ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 43236 LA CORUÑA 1607 1625

 16.66 AG 2023452 NUÑEZ BAQUEIRO, SOFIA ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas 43555 VIGO 1666 1666

 16.67 AG 2021466 SEOANE BOURIO, PAULA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 16/05/2018 LA CORUÑA 1667 1702

AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 AA Mazi RECHZADO
GA 768837 VIEITO PENA, MARIA LIYUAN ESP 3 ADAS Proinor 1430 RECHZADO
AG 2024438 AGUIÑO DOMINGUEZ, AROA ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa RECHZADO
AG 2027672 ANCOS VALENCIA, Mª VICTORIA ESP 3 At Rias Baixas RECHZADO
AG 2026455 ARMADA GALLEGO, MARTA ESP 4 At Rias Baixas RECHZADO
AG 2027955 POUSADA RIVAS, ANTÍA ESP 5 At Rias Baixas RECHZADO

100m FEM. AL_ABF



AG 2027957 RIVAS SALGUEIRO, LAURA ESP 2 At Rias Baixas RECHZADO
AG 2027673 RODRÍGUEZ CAPA, JENIFER ESP 3 At Rias Baixas RECHZADO
AG 2025919 ENTENZA SEQUEIROS, ABRIL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas RECHZADO
AG 765863 GONZALEZ GARCIA, NOELIA ESP 2 Atletica Val Minor 1616 RECHZADO
AG 2023303 PEREZ SANROMAN, ANA ESP 2 Atletica Val Minor RECHZADO
AG 2028211 AMMARI , DOUAA MAR 4 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval RECHZADO
AG 769439 EIRAS REY, ANGELA ESP 5 CA Millaraio RECHZADO
AG 768208 GIL RIVADULLA, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada RECHZADO
AG 2025402 NIETO BENEYTO, IRUNE ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada RECHZADO
GA 769309 RIVADULLA BLANCO, SONIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada RECHZADO
AG 2021419 PEREZ DIAZ, MARIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2021465 TRILLO MOUZO, JULIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2027354 PADIN FALCON, CARLA ESP 5
CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO 
(TEAM CORBELO) RECHZADO

GA 2023297 RUIZ SEARA, MARA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo RECHZADO
GA 768768 ARGIBAY ABREU, PAULA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 1466

AG 766384 BRAVO BARRIO, GADEA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023125 CONDE CAMACHO, NEREA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027990 CORTIZAS FERNÁNDEZ, NOA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 765211 DIOS CARBALLO, LUCÍA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021497 LOIS CAMPOS, LUCÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 2022083 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 1411

GA 2023311 RUIZ MARIN, CARLA ESP 5 Universidad Santiago 1097 (80 ml)

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 00:43.52 GA 769309 RIVADULLA BLANCO, SONIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 26/01/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 43.12 02/03/2019 4352 4352

 00:44.58 AG 2022960 NOYA REDONDO, PAULA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 4458 4458

 00:44.67 AG 765420 SOLLA BOO, CLARA ESP 4 AA Mazi 09/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 4467

 00:45.06 AG 2024293 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 4506 4506

 00:46.41 AG 764965 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, SOFIA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 4641

 00:47.09 AG 766347 PRADO MERINO, LUCÍA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 4709

 00:47.18 GA 2023472 REPARAZ SANCHEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 26/01/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 4718 4718

 00:48.60 AG 2020357 CARRERA DURÁN, CARMEN ESP 5 C.S.C.R. Beade 26/01/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 4860 4860

 00:49.23 AG 2021772 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, NADIA LIA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 26/01/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 4923 4923

 00:49.27 AG 769679 ABUCIDE NOYA, XAINA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 4927 4927

 00:50.47 AG 2026665 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 5047 5047

 00:50.60 AG 768208 GIL RIVADULLA, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 24/11/2018 NARÓN 49.61 12/01/2019 5060 5060

 00:51.70 AG 768980 PEREIRA MARTÍNEZ, LARA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club 06/05/2018 VIGO 5170

 00:52.65 AG 2025011 RIAL RIVAS , PAULA ESP 4 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval 26/01/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 5265 5265

AG 2026455 ARMADA GALLEGO, MARTA ESP 4 At Rias Baixas

AG 2021313 CERQUEIRA DOCIO, ANA ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2027990 CORTIZAS FERNÁNDEZ, NOA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 765653 COSTAS LAGO, AFRICA ESP 5 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2021834 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 769439 EIRAS REY, ANGELA ESP 5 CA Millaraio

AG 2018447 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 546

300m FEM. AL _CF



AG 2021835 GARCIA GONZALEZ, YURENA ESP 4 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2027249 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021497 LOIS CAMPOS, LUCÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

49,21 AG 2025402 NIETO BENEYTO, IRUNE ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 49.21 24/02/2018

AG 2015332 PADIN GURYANOVA, SASHA ESP 5 AA Mazi

AG 2021389 PIÑEIRO RODAS, NEREA ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2027955 POUSADA RIVAS, ANTÍA ESP 5 At Rias Baixas

AG 2015542 RIAL GALLEGO, CLOE ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021356 RODRÍGUEZ GARCIA, CELIA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 AA Mazi

AG 2027956 SOUTO BAQUEIRO, ERIKA ESP 5 At Rias Baixas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 02:23.57 GA 768693 IGLESIAS CAAMAÑO, NOELIA ESP 2 Atletismo Noia 26/01/2019 LUGO 22357 22357

 02:24.95 GA 764304 MARTINEZ BARJA, AIDA ESP 99 Atletismo Porrino 30/06/2018 LA CORUÑA 565 22495 24026

 02:26.2 GA 768759 CASTRO PEREZ, ANTIA ESP 3 Ourense Atletismo 09/12/2018 GUIMARÃES - (POR) 2:21.56 (09/03/2019) 22620 22620

 02:27.48 GA 768878 PRIETO PAZOS, ANTIA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 22748 22748

 02:27.78 GA 765349 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, AINHOA ESP 2 C.S.C.R. Beade 06/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 22778 23627

 02:30.24 GA 765386 MUÑIZ MARTINEZ, ALBA ESP 1 Comesaña Sporting Club 30/06/2018 LA CORUÑA 23024 24206

 02:35.85 AG 2015619 DI PASQUALE GOMES, MARA ITA 2 Comesaña Sporting Club 06/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 23585

 02:54.44 GA 769083 GARCÍA AGAHWA, NADIA ESP 2 Comesaña Sporting Club 15/04/2018 VIGO 25444

AG 2026875 AGRA PADIN, SONIA ESP 3 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

AG 2021910 BRIONES ALVAREZ, MARTINA ESP 3 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2026883 DIOS PIÑEIRO, MARA ESP 3 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

GA 768773 ROMAN MARTI, CLARA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta 2.32 PC

GA 768822 VAZQUEZ NOVO, Mª NIEVES ESP 72 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 03:04.69 GA 769419 MORGADO RODRIGUEZ, MARCELA ESP 5 S.A. DO TREGA 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 30469 30469

 03:09.22 GA 769320 FONSECA ALONSO, ALDARA ESP 4 C.S.C.R. Beade 09/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 30922 32146

 03:09.88 GA 2023301 SEOANE RODRIGUEZ, ANXELA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 30988 30988

 03:10.34 GA 2023399 AGUIÑO GUIO, CARMEN ESP 5 San Miguel de Marin 09/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 31034 31258

 03:15.85 AG 2022525 DOMINGUEZ CORRAL, MARIA ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa 14/04/2018 PONTEVEDRA 31585 32895

 03:16.89 GA 2023390 CARRACEDO FLORES, LAURA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 24/11/2018 NARÓN 03:13.03 23/12/2018 31689 31689

 03:20.08 GA 2023299 MIJANGOS GARCIA-MENDOZA, CLARA ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo 19/05/2018 LUGO 32008 32038

 03:20.14 AG 2021835 GARCIA GONZALEZ, YURENA ESP 4 San Miguel de Marin 26/07/2018 PONTEVEDRA 32014 32152

 03:20.97 AG 2027772 FORMOSO RECAREY, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 TRIKI TEAM 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 32097 32097

 03:24.07 AG 2027771 FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ, ROSANA ESP 4 TRIKI TEAM 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 32407 32407

 03:26.22 GA 2023296 FERNANDEZ COLMENERO, MARTINA ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo 14/04/2018
PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - 
ORENSE 3:14.31 (02/03/2019) 32622

 03:26.38 AG 2018395 VALIÑO RODRIGUEZ, XIANA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 545 32638 32638

 03:32.57 AG 2027354 PADIN FALCON, CARLA ESP 5
CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO 
(TEAM CORBELO) 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 33257 33257

 03:33.06 AG 2026535 BARROS COVELO, CARMEN ESP 5 Atletismo Porrino 24/03/2019 OURENSE 33306 33306

 03:34.03 AG 2021804 OTERO PRIETO, SARA ESP 4 At. Femenino Celta 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 33403 33403

1.000m FEM. AL _CF
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 03:38.39 AG 2022512 PROL REY, AMANDA ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa 26/07/2018 PONTEVEDRA 33839

 03:41.36 AG 2021559 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, SIRA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 26/01/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 34136 34136

 03:43.49 GA 769302 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CARMEN ESP 5 C.S.C.R. Beade 01/05/2018 VIGO 34349

 03:48.47 AG 2016783 ALVAREZ GIRALDEZ, PAULA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 12/05/2018 LUGO 34847 35262

AG 2028211 AMMARI , DOUAA MAR 4 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

AG 2021419 PEREZ DIAZ, MARIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 40864

AG 2021311 SANTAMARINA GARCIA, ANAIS ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas 34902

AG 2021465 TRILLO MOUZO, JULIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 34918

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 1,57 GA 17067 MARTINEZ GARCIA, INES ESP 93 S.G. Pontevedra 21/04/2018 VIGO 162

 1,52 GA 2022083 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 26/05/2018 FERROL 152 145

 1,38 AG 765975 ALONSO ARUFE, NATALIA ESP 3 Atletismo Noia 28/03/2018 VIGO 138 135

 1,37 GA 769309 RIVADULLA BLANCO, SONIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 12/05/2018 LUGO 137 130

 1,35 AG 2023221 RIVAS CANCELA, SOFÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 135 135

 1,30 AG 2022643 NOGUEIRAS CANABAL, ELIA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 130 130

 1,30 AG 766384 BRAVO BARRIO, GADEA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 130 130

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 4,07 AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 AA Mazi 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 407 407

 4,83 AG 2020775 TABOADELA GOMEZ, IRIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 23/06/2018 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 707 483 460

 4,75 GA 768837 VIEITO PENA, MARIA LIYUAN ESP 3 ADAS Proinor 23/03/2019 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 475 475

 4,94 GA 766258 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 2 At Vila de Cangas 28/03/2018 VIGO 494

 4,89 GA 765202 AMOEDO PORTABALES, SARAY ESP 0 At Vila de Cangas 07/07/2018 LA CORUÑA 578 492 472

 4,19 AG 2020916 RIAL ALFAYA, MARIA ESP 3 At Vila de Cangas 15/04/2018 VIGO 433

AG 2026883 DIOS PIÑEIRO, MARA ESP 3 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

 3,97 AG 769439 EIRAS REY, ANGELA ESP 5 CA Millaraio 17/03/2018 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 397

 4,80 GA 768879 PRIETO CAMPOS, EFI ESP 2 Club Atletismo Estrada 19/05/2018 LUGO 480 416

 3,34 AG 2027653 VARELA LOURIDO, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 06/05/2018 FERROL 364

 3,28 GA 769053 GARCIA PORTAS, LINA ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada 07/07/2018 LA CORUÑA 328 302

GA 765537 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 393

 4,15 AG 764965 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, SOFIA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club 10/06/2018 VIGO 415

 4,15 AG 765653 COSTAS LAGO, AFRICA ESP 5 Comesaña Sporting Club 09/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 415

 3,46 AG 768980 PEREIRA MARTÍNEZ, LARA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club 15/04/2018 VIGO 367

AG 2021356 RODRÍGUEZ GARCIA, CELIA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club 311

 4,42 GA 2023297 RUIZ SEARA, MARA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 01/05/2018 VIGO 442

 5,43 GA 768595 BARRAGÁNS SÁNCHEZ, MARTA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 23/06/2018 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 543

 5,10 GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 23/06/2018 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 510 486

 5,04 GA 2022083 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra 26/05/2018 FERROL 504

 4,21 AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 07/04/2018 PONTEVEDRA 421

 4,14 GA 768768 ARGIBAY ABREU, PAULA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 09/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 457

 4,00 AG 765327 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 01/05/2018 VIGO 407

 3,92 AG 2023221 RIVAS CANCELA, SOFÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 13/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 392

 3,27 AG 2027249 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 14/04/2018 PONTEVEDRA 327

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF



AG 2021834 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 765211 DIOS CARBALLO, LUCÍA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra 373 BAJA RECHZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 13,38 GA 769366 PIÑON SUREDA, PAULA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1338 1338

 8,36 AG 2018180 SAMPEDRO TORRES, MARTA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 20/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 836

AG 2026875 AGRA PADIN, SONIA ESP 3 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 11,62 GA 2023462 LAGO ANDRADE, XIANA ESP 4 INDEPENDIENTE 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1162 1162

 9,41 AG 766140 SANTOS GARCIA, EVA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 27/05/2018 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 991 941

 7,39 AG 2025012 NOYA SANTOS, ALICIA ESP 4 CA Cambados-SegurosNoval 01/05/2018 VIGO 739 686

 7,21 AG 2022597 CAMBEIRO ANDRADE, LÚA ESP 5
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA 
OLIMPIA 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 721 721

 6,09 AG 2015542 RIAL GALLEGO, CLOE ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 609 609

AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023125 CONDE CAMACHO, NEREA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021834 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027249 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

 5,88 AG 2021466 SEOANE BOURIO, PAULA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 25/05/2018 LA CORUÑA 588 562

 5,34 AG 2025327 CORTES MOREIRAS, ANDREA ESP 4 AA Mazi 15/04/2018 VIGO 534

 4,66 AG 2015344 PATIÑO OREIRO, NOA ESP 5 AA Mazi 20/05/2018 PONTEVEDRA 529

AG 2024316 SANCHEZ ROMAN, IRENE ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 10,40 GA 16961 CARBALLO REY, SANDRA ESP 89 S.G. Pontevedra 21/04/2018 VIGO 1085 1029

 10,24 GA 766030 JIMENEZ DEZA, MARIA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 16/06/2018 VALENCIA 1024 938

 10,12 GA 4822 REY ACUÑA, HELENA ESP 74 S.G. Pontevedra 05/01/2019 PONTEVEDRA 1012 1012

 9,31 GA 2023451 SUREDA GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 70 Atletica Lucense 16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 931 931

 7,16 GA 19782 OYA STEINBRUGGEN, ELISABETH ESP 74 Comesaña Sporting Club 16/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 716

 7,00 GA 768924 DIZ PEREZ, MARISOL ESP 95 S.G. Pontevedra 09/02/2019
VILA NOVA DE CERVEIRA - 
(POR) 700 700

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 39,21 GA 769366 PIÑON SUREDA, PAULA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta 08/06/2018 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 3921 RECHZADO
 30,96 AG 2018180 SAMPEDRO TORRES, MARTA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra 16/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 3096 3096 RECHZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 24,93 AG 2021235 CASTRO RECAMAN, CARMEN ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 10/02/2019 PONTEVEDRA 2493 2493 RECHZADO
AG 2025919 ENTENZA SEQUEIROS, ABRIL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas RECHZADO

 25,68 GA 769084 FERREIRO FIGUEIRA, ARANTXA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva 16/12/2018 PONTEVEDRA 2568 2568 RECHZADO
 13,31 AG 764965 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, SOFIA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club 03/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1331 RECHZADO

Jabalina (500g) FEM._LF

Jabalina (500g) FEM._CF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF
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AG 765653 COSTAS LAGO, AFRICA ESP 5 Comesaña Sporting Club RECHZADO
AG 768980 PEREIRA MARTÍNEZ, LARA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club RECHZADO
AG 2021356 RODRÍGUEZ GARCIA, CELIA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club RECHZADO
AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra RECHZADO
AG 2023125 CONDE CAMACHO, NEREA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra RECHZADO
AG 2021834 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra RECHZADO
AG 2027249 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra RECHZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 50,78 GA 765393 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra 02/03/2019 JAÉN 5078 5078 RECHZADO
 33,94 GA 3424 FILGUEIRA PEREZ, MARIA ANGELES ESP 73 S.G. Pontevedra 07/07/2018 LA CORUÑA 4862 3203 RECHZADO
 14,57 GA 2023451 SUREDA GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 70 Atletica Lucense 16/06/2018 PONTEVEDRA 1457 RECHZADO
 7,19 GA 769053 GARCIA PORTAS, LINA ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada 22/03/2019 LA CORUÑA 719 719 RECHZADO

GA 19782 OYA STEINBRUGGEN, ELISABETH ESP 74 Comesaña Sporting Club RECHZADO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

AG 2025115 MAGAN CASTRO, NEREA ESP 3 AA Mazi

AG 2015332 PADIN GURYANOVA, SASHA ESP 5 AA Mazi

AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 AA Mazi

AG 765420 SOLLA BOO, CLARA ESP 4 AA Mazi

AG 2024438 AGUIÑO DOMINGUEZ, AROA ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa

AG 2022525 DOMINGUEZ CORRAL, MARIA ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa

AG 2022512 PROL REY, AMANDA ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa

GA 2023470 VIDAL TORRES, PAMELA ESP 4 At Ria de Arousa

AG 2021313 CERQUEIRA DOCIO, ANA ESP 4 At Vila de Cangas

GA 766258 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 2 At Vila de Cangas

GA 765321 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 98 At Vila de Cangas 316

AG 2021130 VILLAVERDE GOMEZ, NOELIA ESP 3 At Vila de Cangas 1059

AG 769679 ABUCIDE NOYA, XAINA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva

GA 769084 FERREIRO FIGUEIRA, ARANTXA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2022960 NOYA REDONDO, PAULA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva

GA 769022 PENA GUTIERREZ, GLORIA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva

GA 769023 SOUTO VIEITES, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2019030 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, ANTIA NÚE ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 14.13 (100)

GA 768738 HERMIDA COSTAS, NOA ESP 3 Atletica Val Minor 13.39 (100)

GA 768736 PRIETO GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 13.24(100)

GA 2023472 REPARAZ SANCHEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor 13.09 (100)

AG 2026417 PEREZ MARTI, PAULA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 768879 PRIETO CAMPOS, EFI ESP 2 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 768878 PRIETO PAZOS, ANTIA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 769309 RIVADULLA BLANCO, SONIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2026665 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 765537 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 769053 GARCIA PORTAS, LINA ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF
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GA 765817 PAPIN ESTEVEZ, INES ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2021465 TRILLO MOUZO, JULIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2018395 VALIÑO RODRIGUEZ, XIANA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 545

GA 768822 VAZQUEZ NOVO, Mª NIEVES ESP 72 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024293 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 765653 COSTAS LAGO, AFRICA ESP 5 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 764965 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, SOFIA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 768980 PEREIRA MARTÍNEZ, LARA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2021356 RODRÍGUEZ GARCIA, CELIA ESP 4 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 768595 BARRAGÁNS SÁNCHEZ, MARTA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 766384 BRAVO BARRIO, GADEA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023125 CONDE CAMACHO, NEREA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021834 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 765211 DIOS CARBALLO, LUCÍA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027249 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021497 LOIS CAMPOS, LUCÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025311 PELETEIRO HERRERO, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2015542 RIAL GALLEGO, CLOE ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023221 RIVAS CANCELA, SOFÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2019739 RUIBAL SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 765327 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 2022083 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra


